May 31 2024 (11:48) India Rail Info 1

Asansol - Ranchi MEMU Special/03598 - MEMU - ER
BKDR/Begunkodar to THO/Tulin
Oh 18m - 13 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASN  |Asansol Junction 05:00 0 |1 0 30 |106 |ER
2 |BURN |Burnpur 05:10 05:11 Tm (0 |1 5 30 [133 |SER
3 DMA |Damodar Junction 05:19 05:20 Tm |0 |1 9 41 SER
4 |MDKD |Madhukunda 05:27 05:28 im (0 |1 14 |54 |128 |SER
5 |MDF |Muradi 05:36 05:37 im (0 |1 21 52 [139 |SER
6 RKI Ramkanali Junction 05:43 05:44 Tm |0 [1 26 |50 SER
7 |BERO |Bero 05:50 05:51 im (0 |1 31 44 1166 |SER
8 |JOC  |Joychandi Pahar junction |05:59 06:00 Tm |0 [1 37 |49 |155 |SER
g GRB  |Garhdhrubeswar 06:08 06:09 Tm |0 |1 44 |41 |201 |SER
10 |ANR |Anara 06:19 06:20 im (0 |1 50 (37 (216 |SER
11 |BGA |Bagalia 06:29 06:30 im |0 |1 56 |62 (218 |SER
12 |KSU Kustaur 06:38 06:39 Tm |0 |1 64 25 [255 |SER
13 |CHRA |Chharra 06:50 06:51 Tm [0 |1 69 |23 |264 |SER
14 |PRR Purulia Junction 07:10 07:20 10m 1 76 53 (234 |SER
15 |GTD |Gourinathdham 07:37 07:38 Tm |0 |1 91 50 |239 [SER
16 |CAS Chas Road 07:46 07:47 im (0 |1 98 |54 |250 |SER
17 |GUG |Garh Jaipur 07:55 07:56 im (0 |1 105 |26 |287 |SER
18 |KSX Kotshila Junction 08:13 08:15 2m (0 |1 112 |26 |255 |SER
19 (BKDR |Begunkodar 08:30 08:31 m |0 |1 119 [39 |308 |SER
20 |JAA Jhalida 08:39 08:40 Tm (0 |1 124 |50 |290 [SER
21 |THO [Tulin 08:49 08:50 im (0 |1 132 |24 |266 |SER
22 |MURI |Murijunction 09:03 09:05 2m |0 |1 137 |27 |251 |SER
23 |SLF Silli 09:19 09:20 im |0 |1 143 |53 |269 |SER
24 |KITA |Kita 09:29 09:30 m |0 |1 151 |49 |318 |SER
25 |GATD |Gautamdhara 09:49 09:50 im (0 |1 166 |47 |455 |SER
26 |GAG |Gangaghat 10:09 10:10 Tm (0 |1 181 |44 SER
27 |TIS Tatisilwai Junction 10:21 10:22 Tm |0 |1 189 |42 SER
28 |NKM |Namkom 10:31 10:32 im (0 |1 19 |3 617 |SER
29 |RNC |RanchiJunction 11:50 0o |1 200 |- 629 |SER

May 31 2024 (11:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



